

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1553/2019

AAMIR RASHADI MADANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF LAW AND JUSTICE & ORS. Respondent(s)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 08-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR
Mr. Rizwan Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Mujahid Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Adeel Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Aarij Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Aslam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Writ Petition [C] No.180/2004.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER